
2022 General Election, Nonpartisan Judicial Runoff & Annual School Election
Saline County, Arkansas

Early Voting Turnout Report

Date
Total

Turnout

Early Voting Location

Vote Here
Center
Benton

Owensville
Baptist
Church

East Union

New
Life

Church
Bryant

Monday, October 24, 2022 863 473 228 655

Tuesday, October 25, 2022 858 517 186 663

Wednesday, October 26, 2022 928 448 154 702

Thursday, October 27, 2022 886 345 182 595

Friday, October 28, 2022 956 325 201 836

Saturday, October 29, 2022 287 87 81 319

Monday, October 31, 2022 944 313 179 797

Tuesday, November 1, 2022 964 317 186 718

Wednesday, November 2, 2022 912 289 176 767

Thursday, November 3, 2022 993 309 173 823

Friday, November 4, 2022 1297 297 301 1165

Saturday, November 5, 2022 536 113 129 664

Monday, November 7, 2022 1419 262 302 1308

*Unofficial results.

2219

2224

2232

2008

2318

774

  Subtotals - Week One 11775 4778 2195 1032 3770

2233

2185

2144

2298

3060

1442

  Subtotals - Week Two 13362 5646 1638 1144 4934

3291

Totals 28428 11843 4095 2478 10012


