2022 General Election, Nonpartisan Judicial Runoff & Annual School Election Saline County, Arkansas Early Voting Turnout Report

		Early Voting Location			
Date	Total Turnout	Vote Here Center Benton	Owensville Baptist Church	East Union	New Life Church Bryant
Monday, October 24, 2022	2219	863	473	228	655
Tuesday, October 25, 2022	2224	858	517	186	663
Wednesday, October 26, 2022	2232	928	448	154	702
Thursday, October 27, 2022	2008	886	345	182	595
Friday, October 28, 2022	2318	956	325	201	836
Saturday, October 29, 2022	774	287	87	81	319
Subtotals - Week One	11775	4778	2195	1032	3770
Monday, October 31, 2022	2233	944	313	179	797
Tuesday, November 1, 2022	2185	964	317	186	718
Wednesday, November 2, 2022	2144	912	289	176	767
Thursday, November 3, 2022	2298	993	309	173	823
Friday, November 4, 2022	3060	1297	297	301	1165
Saturday, November 5, 2022	1442	536	113	129	664
Subtotals - Week Two	13362	5646	1638	1144	4934
Monday, November 7, 2022	3291	1419	262	302	1308
Totals	28428	11843	4095	2478	10012
*Unofficial results.					